
Full Schedule Global Mystics Certification Program
*Classes on Thursday at 1:00 PM Pacific (2hrs)

*Integration Sessions on Mondays, twice monthly at 1:00 PM Pacific (90mins)
*Elective sessions on Wednesday, twice monthly at 1:00 PM Pacific (60-90mins)

OCTOBER 2021 - Unit 1: The Song of Longing
Day Date Title Subtitle or Faculty

Thurs 10/7/21 Unit 1, Class 1 The Primacy of Longing in the World’s
Spiritual Traditions

Wed 10/13/21 Elective Dance Your Passion with Guest
Faculty: Banafsheh Sayyad

Thurs 10/14/21 Unit 1, Class 2 Mystical Poetry as a Transformational
Portal

Mon 10/18/21 Integration Session Mirabai, Andrew, and Rev. Seifu

Thurs 10/21/21 Unit 1, Class 3 Rumi and the Way of Passion

Wed 10/27/21 Elective Guest Faculty: Chloe Goodchild
POSTPONED

Thurs 10/28/21 Unit 1, Class 4 Reclaiming Passion as the Fuel for
Ongoing Evolution

Mon 11/1/21 Integration Session

NOVEMBER & DECEMBER 2021 - Unit 2: The Song of Surrender
(NO CLASS 11/25/21-holiday)

Day Date Title Subtitle or Faculty

Wed 11/3/21 Elective Guest Faculty: Carmen Acevedo
Butcher
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Thurs 11/4/21 Unit 2, Class 1 Surrender as Adoration

Wed 11/10/21 Elective Guest Faculty: Sister Greta Ronningen

Thurs 11/11/21 Unit 2, Class 2 The Song of Songs and the Bhakti
Poet Mirabai

Mon 11/15/21 Integration Session

Wed 11/17/21 Elective Guest Faculty: Jenny Bird
(pre-recorded)

Thurs 11/18/21 Unit 2, Class 3 The Meeting of Love & Knowledge:
Stages of Adoration

Thurs 12/2/21 Unit 2, Class 4 The Way of Rapture in Hinduism,
Sufism & Christian Mysticism

Mon 12/6/21 Integration Session

Thurs 12/9/21 For spiritual crisis
&/or grief discussions

JANUARY 2022 - Unit 3: The Song of Dissolving
Day Date Title Subtitle or Faculty

Wed 1/5/22 Elective Guest Faculty: Jamal Rahman

Thurs 1/6/22 Unit 3, Class 1 Surrendering to Radical Unknowing

Mon 1/10/22 Integration Session

Thurs 1/13/22 Unit 3, Class 2 Dark Night of the Soul: Dissolving into
the Womb of Newness

Wed 1/19/22 Elective Guest Faculty: Jim Finley

Thurs 1/20/22 Unit 3, Class 3 Dark Night of the Soul: Path of the
Adept

Tues 1/25/22 Elective @ 10am Guest Faculty: Chloe Goodchild

Thurs 1/27/22 Unit 3, Class 4 The Challenges and Revelations of
Unknowing: A Personal Conversation

Mon 1/31/22 Integration Session
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FEBRUARY 2022 - Unit 4: The Song of Oneing
Day Date Title Subtitle or Faculty

Thurs 2/3/22 Unit 4, Class 1 The Transformational Experience of
Nonduality

Wed 2/9/22 Elective Guest Faculty: Dorothy Walters

Thurs 2/10/22 Unit 4, Class 2 Julian of Norwich on Oneing

Mon 2/14/22 Integration Session

Thurs 2/17/22 Unit 4, Class 3 Kabir

Wed 2/23/22 Elective Guest Faculty: Sean Murphy

Thurs 2/24/22 Unit 4, Class 4 Letting Go of Non-Duality with Rev.
Seifu

Mon 2/28/22 Integration Session

MARCH 2022 - Unit 5: The Song of the Unfinished Adventure
Day Date Title Subtitle or Faculty

Thurs 3/3/22 Unit 5, Class 1 The Unfinished Adventure: Visions of
Evolutionary Mysticism

Wed 3/9/22 Elective Guest Faculty: Caroline Myss

Thurs 3/10/22 Unit 5, Class 2 The 7 Dwellings of Teresa of Avila's
Interior Castle as a Guide to the
Ever-Unfolding Journey

Mon 3/14/22 Integration Session

Wed 3/16/22 Elective Guest Faculty: Philip Shepherd

Thurs 3/17/22 Special Session

Wed 3/23/22 Elective Guest Faculty: Rami Shapiro

Thurs 3/31/22 Unit 5, Class 3 The Birth of a New Human Race:
Bede Griffiths & Aurobindo
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Mon 4/4/22 Unit 5, Class 4 Our Contemporary Crisis: The Dark
Night as the Womb of Rebirth

APRIL 2022 - Unit 6: The Song of Tantra
Day Date Title Subtitle or Faculty

Thurs 4/7/22 Unit 6, Class 1 Love-Language Across the Spiritual
Traditions

Thurs 4/14/22 Unit 6, Class 2 Radha-Krishna: Falling in Love with
Love

Mon 4/18/22 Integration Session

Wed 4/20/22 Elective Guest Faculty: TBD

Thurs 4/21/22 Unit 6, Class 3 Revelation and Sexual Liberation: A
Personal Story

Wed 4/27/22 Elective Guest Faculty: Cynthia Jurs

Thurs 4/28/22 Unit 6, Class 4 The 4 Tantras and how they Interlink
to Create a Sacred Life

Mon 5/2/22 Integration Session

MAY 2022 - Unit 7: The Song of Death & Dying
Day Date Title Subtitle or Faculty

Wed 5/4/22 Elective Guest Faculty: Andrea Menard

Thurs 5/5/22 Unit 7, Class 1 Die Before You Die: A Vision of
Death across the Spiritual
Traditions

Tues 5/10/22 Elective Guest Faculty: Tirzah Firestone

Mon 5/16/22 Unit 7, Class 2 The Gift of Understanding Death in
the Tibetan Tradition

Wed 5/18/22 Elective Guest Faculty: Zuleikha
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Thurs 5/19/22 Unit 7, Class 3 Death and Grief as Sacred
Thresholds

Mon 5/23/22 Integration Session

Thurs 5/26/22 Unit 7, Class 4 &
Integration Session (1
hour)

How Great Beings Die

JUNE 2022 - Professional Development Workshops

Day Date Title Subtitle or Faculty

Wed 6/1/22 Professional
Development Workshop

With Seifu

Wed 6/8/22 Professional
Development Workshop

With Seifu

Mon 6/22/22 Professional
Development Workshop

With Mireya Marcet

Mon 6/27/22 Professional
Development Workshop

With Mireya Marcet

JULY 2022 - Unit 8: The Song of the Prophet
Day Date Title Subtitle or Faculty

Wed 7/6/22 Elective Guest Faculty: Adam Bucko

Thurs 7/7/22 Unit 8, Class 1 Claim your Prophetic Self

Mon 7/18/22 Integration Session

Wed 7/20/22 Elective Guest Faculty: Dr. Christena
Cleveland

Thurs 7/21/22 Unit 8, Class 2 Mending the World: Tikkun Olam

Tues 7/26/22 Unit 8, Class 3 Sacred Activism and the 5 Kinds of
Service

Thurs 7/28/22 Unit 8, Class 4 The 7 Laws of Sacred Activism

5



Mon 8/1/22 Integration Session

AUGUST 2022 - Unit 9: The Song of Transfiguration
Day Date Title Subtitle or Faculty

Thurs 8/4/22 Unit 9, Class 1 The Marriage of Immanence &
Transcendence

Thurs 8/11/22 Unit 9, Class 2 Reclaiming the True Balance of
Sita-Ram

Mon 8/15/22 Integration Session

Wed 8/17/22 Elective Guest Faculty: Robert Ellsberg

Thurs 8/18/22 Unit 9, Class 3 The Wings of Wisdom and
Compassion

Thurs 8/25/22 Unit 9, Class 4 Jesus and Mary Magdalene and
the 4-Part Path to Transfiguration
and The New Feminine and the
New Masculine: How Living the
Sacred Marriage could Transform
our World

Mon 8/29/22 Integration Session

SEPTEMBER 2022 - Unit 10: The Song of Awe
Day Date Title Subtitle or Faculty

Thurs 9/1/22 Unit 10, Class 1 The Connection between Awe &
Nobility in Sufism and Christian
Mysticism

Thurs 9/8/22 Unit 10, Class 2 The Interior Castle & the
Bodhisattva Vow: A Feminine
Invitation

Mon 9/12/22 Integration Session

Wed 9/14/22 @
8am Pacific

Elective Guest Faculty: Bayo Akomolafe
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Thurs 9/15/22 Unit 10, Class 3 Reclaiming Christ Consciousness:
Hadewijch of Antwerp

Mon 9/19/22 Integration Session

Wed 9/21/22 Elective Guest Faculty: Jacqueline Lewis

Thurs 9/22/22 Unit 10, Class 4 Rooted in Wonder: Becoming a
Midwife-Warrior
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